Infineon Technologies AG - Products - C505x -- C505
   Home > Products > Microcontrollers  > 8-Bit Microcontrollers  >  C505
C505C Microcontroller with
Complete CAN Capability
The C505C enhances the C500
family of 8-bit Microcontrollers
by a new member which
provides full CAN version 2.0 B

●
Typelist (for details see Parameterlist)
Product Type Attachment Description Order Code
C505C Datasheet
General Description: The C505C
enhances the C500 family of 8-bit
Microcontrollers by a new member
which provides full CAN version 2.0 B
integrated on-chip. The C505C meets
the current requirements for increasingly
small controllers with high performance,
C505A ROM
Types N/A -
SAB-C505A-
4RM N/A 8-Bit CMOS microcontroller with mask-
programmable ROM (20MHz) Q 67127-D*
SAK-C505A-
4RM N/A 8-Bit CMOS microcontroller with mask-
programmable ROM (20MHz) Q 67127-D*
C505CA
ROM/ROMless
Types
N/A -
SAB-C505CA-
LM N/A 8-Bit CMOS microcontroller for external
memory, with CAN (20MHz) Q 67127-C2279
SAF-C505CA-LM N/A 8-Bit CMOS microcontroller for external
memory, with CAN (20MHz) Q 67127-C2277
SAK-C505CA-
LM N/A 8-Bit CMOS microcontroller for external
memory, with CAN (16MHz) Q 67127-C2278
SAB-C505CA-
2RM N/A
8-Bit CMOS microcontroller with mask-
programmable ROM, with CAN